LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION PAGE - 1195

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER RUN DATE 12/31/2015
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016 TIME 11:47:42
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA ACCOUNTS
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT RECEIVABLE PAID
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE AMOUNT
TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5300053 TRINITY COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCA T
NON PROP-20
01 19 $812.78 $1,564.55- $0.00 $812.78- $751.77- $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $812.78 $1,564.55- $0.00 $812.78- $751.77- $0.00
PROP-20
01 19 $0.00 $437.09- $0.00 $0.00 $437.09- $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $437.09- $0.00 $0.00 $437.09- $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $812.78 $2,001.64- $0.00 $812.78- $1,188.86- $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $812.78 $2,001.64- $0.00 $812.78- $1,188.86- $0.00
A5371662 BURNT RANCH ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 95 $4,063.94 $1,125.83 $0.00 $1,125.83 $0.00 $5,189.77
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,063.94 $1,125.83 $0.00 $1,125.83 $0.00 $5,189.77
PROP-20
01 95 $0.00 $322.74 $0.00 $322.74 $0.00 $322.74
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $322.74 $0.00 $322.74 $0.00 $322.74
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,063.94 $1,448.57 $0.00 $1,448.57 $0.00 $5,512.51
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,063.94 $1,448.57 $0.00 $1,448.57 $0.00 $5,512.51



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TRINITY COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5371670
NON PROP-20
01 10
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 10

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

COFFEE CREEK ELEMENTARY

$427.78
$427.78

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5371696
NON PROP-20
01 189
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 189

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$427.78
$427.78

DOUGLAS CITY ELEMENTARY

$8,085.11
$8,085.11

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$8,085.11
$8,085.11

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$4.
$4.

$0.
$0.

$4.
$4.

$1,344.
$1,344.

$391.
$391.

$1,735.
$1,735.

37-
37-

47-

84-
84-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ADA

$4.
$4.

$0.
$0.

$4.
$4.

$1,344.
$1,344.

$391.
$391.

$1,735.
$1,735.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

37-
37-

00

37-
37-

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE - 1196

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

47-
47-

PAID
AMOUNT

$423.
$423.

$0.
$0.

$423.
$423.

$9,429.
$9,429.

$391.
$391.

$9,820.
$9,820.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

TRINITY COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5371738
NON PROP-20
01 86
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 86

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

JUNCTION CITY ELEMENTARY

$3,678.94
$3,678.94

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5371746
NON PROP-20
01 50
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 50

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$3,678.94
$3,678.94

LEWISTON ELEMENTARY

$2,138.91
$2,138.91

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$2,138.91
$2,138.91

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$740.66 $0.00 $740.66
$740.66 $0.00 $740.66
$214.11 $0.00 $214.11
$214.11 $0.00 $214.11
$954.77 $0.00 $954.77
$954.77 $0.00 $954.77

T
$21.79- $0.00 $21.79-
$21.79- $0.00 $21.79-
$2.32- $0.00 $0.00
$2.32- $0.00 $0.00
$24.11- $0.00 $21.79-
$24.11- $0.00 $21.79-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$2.
$2.

$2.
$2.

PAGE - 1197

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $4,419.60
00 $4,419.60
00 $214.11
00 $214.11
00 $4,633.71
00 $4,633.71
00 $2,117.12
00 $2,117.12
32- $0.00
32- $0.00
32- $2,117.12
32- $2,117.12



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TRINITY COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5371761
NON PROP-20
01 11
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 11

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$470.56
$470.56

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5373833
NON PROP-20
01 98
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 98

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$470.56
$470.56

$4,192.28
$4,192.28

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$4,192.28
$4,192.28

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

TRINITY CENTER ELEMENTARY

$523.
$523.

$145.
$145.

$669.
$669.

SOUTHERN TRINITY JOINT UNIFIE

$1,903.
$1,903.

$542.
$542.

$2,446.
$2,446.

56-
56-

90-

46-
46-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ADA

$470.
$470.

$0.
$0.

$470.
$470.

$1,903.
$1,903.

$542.
$542.

$2,446.
$2,446.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

56-
56-

00

56-
56-

$53.
$53.

$145.
$145.

$198.
$198.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE - 1198

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00-
00-

90-

90-
90-

PAID
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$6,096.
$6,096.

$542.
$542.

$6,639.
$6,639.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5375028 MOUNTAIN VALLEY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 284 $12,149.06
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $12,149.06
PROP-20
01 284 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $12,149.06
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $12,149.06

A5376513 TRINITY ALPS UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 617 $26,394.26
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $26,394.26
PROP-20
01 617 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $26,394.26
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $26,394.26

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$3,388.60- $0.00 $3,388.60-
$3,388.60- $0.00 $3,388.60-
$924.32- $0.00 $0.00
$924.32- $0.00 $0.00
$4,312.92- $0.00 $3,388.60-
$4,312.92- $0.00 $3,388.60-
T
$8,866.20- $0.00 $8,866.20-
$8,866.20- $0.00 $8,866.20-
$2,431.70- $0.00 $0.00
$2,431.70- $0.00 $0.00
$11,297.90- $0.00 $8,866.20-

$11,297.90- $0.00 $8,866.20-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$924.
$924.

$924.
$924.

$0.
$0.

$2,431.
$2,431.

$2,431.
$2,431.

PAGE - 1199

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

00

32-
32-

32-
32-

70-
70-

PAID
AMOUNT

$8,760.
$8,760.

$0.
$0.

$8,760.
$8,760.

$17,528.
$17,528.

$0.
$0.

$17,528.
$17,528.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 1,459 $62,413.62
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $62,413.62
PROP-20
01 1,459 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $62,413.62

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $62,413.62

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$9,254.35- $0.00 $8,449.58-
$9,254.35- $0.00 $8,449.58-
$2,470.98- $0.00 $1,470.82
$2,470.98- $0.00 $1,470.82
$11,725.33- $0.00 $6,978.76-

$11,725.33- $0.00 $6,978.76-

PAGE - 1200
RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$804.77- $53,964.04
$804.77- $53,964.04
$3,941.80- $1,470.82
$3,941.80- $1,470.82
$4,746.57- $55,434.86
$4,746.57- $55,434.86



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

TRINITY COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 1,459
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,459

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$62,413.62

$62,413.62

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$62,413.62

$62,413.62

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$9,254.35- $0.00 $8,449.58-
$9,254.35- $0.00 $8,449.58-
$2,470.98- $0.00 $1,470.82
$2,470.98- $0.00 $1,470.82
$11,725.33- $0.00 $6,978.76-

$11,725.33- $0.00 $6,978.76-

TIME 11:47:
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$804.77- $53,964.
$804.77- $53,964.
$3,941.80- $1,470.
$3,941.80- $1,470.
$4,746.57- $55,434.
$4,746.57- $55,434.

PAGE - 1201

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

42
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04
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82
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